
Zeberiah (Zeb) Cameron's Reference list
Carol Opatrny
Tariff Interpreter for Bonneville Power Association between USA California and Canada.
Opatrny Consulting, Inc.
ccopat@e-z.net
Phone number: 360.666.8510
Cell Phone: 360.921.5138 

David Isselhard
Investor and former insurance pro/vintage race car team owner and driver.
360-687-6000

Earl Jackson
Jackson Jackson and Kurtz Attorneys at Law 
BATTLE GROUND, WA 98604 
(360) 687-7106
ejackson@jjk-law.com

Peter Nickol
Pro Computer Technician
peter.nickol@gmail.com

Ken Cameron
Former chairman of the board of health for Washington state
(contact info withheld until Hilary Clinton and Obama are out of office)

Andrew Deal
Internet Entrepreneur/Driver
Cellecast Inc.
cell 213-7411 (best number to use)
Phone Number: 360.859.1174
andrew@cellecast.com

Jennifer Steward
Receptionist bookkeeper and administrative assistant
CSD Consultants, Inc.
cell 360-607-9825
P: 360.687.0558 (before noon)
jennifer@csdconsult.com

Andrew Deal
Web 2.0 consultant/connector
CGI Productions
(PH) 360-859-1174
cell 213-7411 (best number to use)
andrew@cgipro.com

Jan Hall
Director of Human Resources
Living Hope Church
(360) 944-3905
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janh@livinghopechurch.com

Matt Perez
Counselor and Evangelist
360-694-2525 Ext 126
mperez@firstevangelical.com
Youth pastor

Darin Rohatinsky
I worked with him in IT at Living Hope.
Phone 360-944-3905
cell 360-798-4301 (best contact number)
DarinR@livinghopechurch.com
darinr80@gmail.com

Jim Van House
Stock Market Investor and former University of Michigan physics Professor
Phone Number: 360-699-0023 
Email Address: pj_giggle@yahoo.com

Bob Snider 
Network Administrator
YWCA Portland
Phone Number: 503-294-7400
Email Address: sniderr@ywca-pdx.org

Barbara Bogden
Supervisor
Stream International
(503)626-2800 ext. 6666
Barbara_Bogden@stream.com

Jamie Cameron 
Google Inc.
Site Reliability Engineer
jcameron@webmin.com

Edward and Sheri Huffman
Former Grocery store owners and entrepreneurs
Yacolt Trading Post 
Phone: 360-686-3050

Richard Reseigne
Set designer for the movie industry
Burt Reynolds movies, Perfect Murder, Avatar, others.
Contact info Only available upon special request.
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